List of Holidays: 2024-2025

The following holidays shall be observed by the school intﬁg sé,sision 2024-2025

01 |1d-ul-Fitr April 11,2024 Thursday
02 |Vaisakhi April 13,2024 Saturday
03 | Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Birthday | April 14, 2024 Sunday
04 | Himachal Day April 15, 2024 Monday
05 | Trilokpur Fair April 16, 2024 Tuesday
06 | Ram Navmi April 17,2024 Wednesday
07 | Parshuram Jayanti May 10, 2024 Friday
07 | Budha Purnima May 23, 2024 Thursday
08 | Id ul Zuha (Bakrid) June 17, 2024 Monday
09 | Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti June 22, 2024 Wednesday
Summer Break June 26,2024 July 31, 2024
10 | Extra Classes (IX-XII) June 26, 2024 July 6, 2024
Summer Camp Mid July
11 | Muharram July 17, 2024 Wednesday
127 | Independence Day August 15, 2024 Thursday
13 | Raksha Bandhan August 19, 2024 Monday
14 | Janamashtami August 26, 2024 Monday
15 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti October 2, 2024 Wednesday
16 | Dussehra October 12, 2024 Saturday
17 | Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti- | October 17, 2024 Thursday
18 | Karwa Chauth October 20, 2024 Sunday
19 | Diwali Break October 30, 2024 November 3, 2024
20 | Renuka Fair November 12, 2024 Tuesday
21 | Guru Nanak Jayanti November 15, 2024 Friday
22 | Winter Break December 24, 2024 January 1, 2025
23 | Christmas December 25, 2024 Saturday
24 | Himachal Statehood Day January 25, 2025 Saturday
25 | Republic Day January 26, 2025 Sunday
26 | Guru Ravidas Jayanti February 12, 2025 Wednesday
27 | MahaShivratri February 26, 2025 Wednesday
28 | Holi March 14, 2025 Friday

Restricted Holiday will be observed by the School only if Himachal Government

declares it as Holiday for private schools. Holidays are subject to change.
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